Farmyard Market & Sunnyside Creamery Price List

All prices are per pound unless otherwise noted and subject to change without notice.

Hours: Mon — 12:00pm — 6:00 pm
Tues thru Fri — 10:00 am — 6:00 pm

Sat — 8:00 am — 5:00 pm

Sun — CLOSED Holidays — CLOSED

New - Whey fed pigs raised here on our farm! Juicy, sweet, well marbled meat:

Back Ribs

Belly (Sliced)
Boneless Chops
Bone-in Chops
Ground Pork

Hanger Steak

Liver, Tongue, Kidney
Pork Hocks

$12.50
$9.90
$10.15
$8.50
$5.70
$7.25
$6.00
$4.90

Pork Neck Bones
Pork Tenderloin
Smoked Nugget Hams
Roasts (Leg)

Roasts (Loin)

Roasts (Shoulder)
Side Ribs

Smoked Pork Bones
Stew Pork

$2.30
$13.10
$14.35
$8.95
$13.05
$7.50
$7.25
$3.50
$5.75

Pastured Holstein Beef raised here on our farm:

Extra Lean Ground Beef $7.00 Prime Rib Roast $15.50
Boneless Stewing Beef $8.00 Ribeye Roast $16.50
Beef Cheeks $6.75 Ribeye Steak $17.85
Blade Roast $8.00 Rib Steak $15.90
Blade Steak $8.95 Round Roast $9.00
Brisket (Sliced) $8.10 Round Steak $8.50
Cross Rib Roast $8.75 Short Ribs $7.00
Dog Bones $2.00 Shank (Sliced) $6.75
Eye of Round Roast $9.75 Sirloin Roast $17.50
Eye of Round Steak $9.25 Sirloin Steak $13.40
Flank Steak $9.00 Soup Bones $3.00
Flat Iron Steak $10.50 Stew Beef $8.00
Ground Beef $7.00 Striploin Roast $17.50
Hanger Steak $9.75 Striploin Steak $18.50
Heart, Kidney, Tongue $6.00 T-Bone Steak $17.25
Liver $6.50 Tenderized Cutlets $12.25
Marrow Bones $3.50 Tenderloin Roast $26.50
Oxtail $6.00 Tenderloin Steak $25.80
Sausage & Processed Meats (Made by Smokehaus Meats, Carmen Corner Meats, and Friesen Meats):

All Beef Sausage

Back Bacon

Beef Hamburger Patties

Beer Stix (Reg. & Honey Garlic)
Breakfast Sausage

Breakfast Steaks

Ham Sausage

Jerk Sausage

Mennonite Farmer Sausage

$9.50
$9.50
$10.50
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.50
$9.50
$8.00

Farmer Sausage Patties
Garlic Farmer Sausage
Nitrite-Free Beer Stix
Smokies

Cheddar Smokies
Wieners

Nitrite-Free Mennonite Farmer Sausage

Bacon (whey fed from Sunnyside pork)

$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.75
$8.25
$10.75




Free Run Chicken (from Star City Meats):

Breast $10.15 Liver, Gizzards, & Heart $4.75
Drumsticks & Thighs $5.15 Wings $4.50
Ground Chicken $8.35 Whole Chicken $3.85
Brown Eggs (from free run hens) - $7.50/ 1/2 dozen
Fish Fillets (from Northern Saskatchewan lakes):
Candied Trout $23.25 Smoked Trout $23.25
Northern Pike $14.50 Rainbow Trout $21.00
Pickerel $22.50 White Fish $14.50

Butter Crust Pies (made here with lots of filling from local fruits & vegetables, and Farmyard Market raised beef & pork):

Apple $15.00 Saskatoon Berry (Gluten-Free) $17.00
Apple (Gluten-Free) $17.00 Saskatoon-Rhubarb $15.00
Cherry $15.00 Strawberry-Rhubarb $15.00
Chicken $18.00 Single Pie Crust $2.75
Old Fashioned Meat Pie $18.00 Smoked Ham & Potato $18.00
Peach $15.00 Three-Berry $15.00
Pumpkin $15.00 Tourtiere (Meat Pie) $18.00
Raspberry-Cherry $15.00 Mini Pies
Rhubarb $15.00 Meat $7.00
Saskatoon Berry $15.00 Fruit $7.00
Perogies (made here with lots of filling from local fruits & vegetables):
Cherry $7.00 Potato & Onion $7.00
Cottage Cheese $7.00 Potato, Cheddar, & Dill $7.00
Cottage Cheese (Gluten-Free) $10.00 (10 Irg) Potato, Pickle, & Dill $7.00
Cottage Cheese w/ Potato & Dill $7.00 Saskatoon Berry $7.00
Potato, Bacon, & Cheddar $7.00 Sauerkraut $7.00
Potato & Cheddar $7.00 Cottage Cheese Noodles $6.00
Potato & Cheddar (Gluten-Free) $10.00 (10 Irg)

Frozen Prepared Foods (made here from local veggies, Farmyard Market beef & pork, and Sunnyside cream and milk):

Beetniks (16) $16.50 Horseradish $6.50

Broths (1 litre) $8.00 Lefsa (8 pk) $10.00

Cabbage Rolls (6 Irg) $14.75 Lard (500g) $6.00

Cream Gravy (500ml) $9.00 Pork Cracklings (500 g) $7.00

Dill Sauce (500ml) $8.00 Pork Liver Pate (250 g) $6.00

Dill & Mushroom Sauce (500ml) $8.00 Sauerkraut (500 g) $6.00

Head Cheese (250 g) $7.00 Soups (1 litre) $10.00
Sunnyside Creamery Milk Products::

Cheddar Curds $7.50/225g Ricotta $3.25/1509

Chocolate Milk $3.50/litre or $2.00/500m Skim Milk $2.00/litre

Dulce De Leche $4.25 Skim Milk Cottage Cheese $6.50/675¢g

Heavy Cream $8.00 /500 ml Skim Milk Pudding $1.75

Ice Cream $3.25/115¢g Yogourt $2.00/115g or $5.00/500g

Milk on Tap $2.50/litre

*NOTE* Bring your own jars or bottles for milk on tap, or buy one from us
*NOTE* Beetniks, cottage cheese perogies, gravies, and sauces are made with Sunnyside Creamery milk and cream!




