# Farmyard Market & Sunnyside Creamery Price List

# All prices are per pound unless otherwise noted and subject to change without notice.

Hours: Mon – 12:00pm – 6:00 pm Tues thru Fri – 10:00 am – 6:00 pm Sat – 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Sun – CLOSED Holidays – CLOSED

### New - Whey fed pigs raised here on our farm! Juicy, sweet, well marbled meat:

Back Ribs	\$12.50	Pork Neck Bones	\$2.30	
Belly (Sliced)	\$9.90	Pork Tenderloin	\$13.10	
Boneless Chops	\$10.15	Smoked Nugget Hams	\$14.35	
Bone-in Chops	\$8.50	Roasts (Leg)	\$8.95	
Ground Pork	\$5.70	Roasts (Loin)	\$13.05	
Hanger Steak	\$7.25	Roasts (Shoulder)	\$7.50	
Liver, Tongue, Kidney	\$6.00	Side Ribs	\$7.25	
Pork Hocks	\$4.90	Smoked Pork Bones	\$3.50	
		Stew Pork	\$5.75	

### Pastured Holstein Beef raised here on our farm:

Extra Lean Ground Beef	\$7.00	Prime Rib Roast	\$15.50	
Boneless Stewing Beef	\$8.00	Ribeye Roast	\$16.50	
Beef Cheeks	\$6.75	Ribeye Steak	\$17.85	
Blade Roast	\$8.00	Rib Steak	\$15.90	
Blade Steak	\$8.95	Round Roast	\$9.00	
Brisket (Sliced)	\$8.10	Round Steak	\$8.50	
Cross Rib Roast	\$8.75	Short Ribs	\$7.00	
Dog Bones	\$2.00	Shank (Sliced)	\$6.75	
Eye of Round Roast	\$9.75	Sirloin Roast	\$17.50	
Eye of Round Steak	\$9.25	Sirloin Steak	\$13.40	
Flank Steak	\$9.00	Soup Bones	\$3.00	
Flat Iron Steak	\$10.50	Stew Beef	\$8.00	
Ground Beef	\$7.00	Striploin Roast	\$17.50	
Hanger Steak	\$9.75	Striploin Steak	\$18.50	
Heart, Kidney, Tongue	\$6.00	T-Bone Steak	\$17.25	
Liver	\$6.50	Tenderized Cutlets	\$12.25	
Marrow Bones	\$3.50	Tenderloin Roast	\$26.50	
Oxtail	\$6.00	Tenderloin Steak	\$25.80	

### Sausage & Processed Meats (Made by Smokehaus Meats, Carmen Corner Meats, and Friesen Meats):

All Beef Sausage	\$9.50	Nitrite-Free Mennonite Farmer Sausage	\$9.00
Back Bacon	\$9.50	Farmer Sausage Patties	\$8.00
Beef Hamburger Patties	\$10.50	Garlic Farmer Sausage	\$8.00
Beer Stix (Reg. & Honey Garlic)	\$9.00	Nitrite-Free Beer Stix	\$9.50
Breakfast Sausage	\$8.00	Smokies	\$9.00
Breakfast Steaks	\$8.00	Cheddar Smokies	\$9.75
Ham Sausage	\$10.50	Wieners	\$8.25
Jerk Sausage	\$9.50	Bacon (whey fed from Sunnyside pork)	\$10.75
Mennonite Farmer Sausage	\$8.00		

#### Free Run Chicken (from Star City Meats):

Breast	\$10.15	Liver, Gizzards, & Heart	\$4.75
Drumsticks & Thighs	\$5.15	Wings	\$4.50
Ground Chicken	\$8.35	Whole Chicken	\$3.85

#### Brown Eggs (from free run hens) - \$7.50/ 1/2 dozen

### Fish Fillets (from Northern Saskatchewan lakes):

Candied Trout	\$23.25	Smoked Trout	\$23.25
Northern Pike	\$14.50	Rainbow Trout	\$21.00
Pickerel	\$22.50	White Fish	\$14.50

# Butter Crust Pies (made here with lots of filling from local fruits & vegetables, and Farmyard Market raised beef & pork):

Apple	\$15.00	Saskatoon Berry (Gluten-Free)	\$17.00	
Apple (Gluten-Free)	\$17.00	Saskatoon-Rhubarb	\$15.00	
Cherry	\$15.00	Strawberry-Rhubarb	\$15.00	
Chicken	\$18.00	Single Pie Crust	\$2.75	
Old Fashioned Meat Pie	\$18.00	Smoked Ham & Potato	\$18.00	
Peach	\$15.00	Three-Berry	\$15.00	
Pumpkin	\$15.00	Tourtiere (Meat Pie)	\$18.00	
Raspberry-Cherry	\$15.00	Mini Pies		
Rhubarb	\$15.00	Meat	\$7.00	
Saskatoon Berry	\$15.00	Fruit	\$7.00	

#### Perogies (made here with lots of filling from local fruits & vegetables):

Cherry	\$7.00	Potato & Onion	\$7.00
Cottage Cheese	\$7.00	Potato, Cheddar, & Dill	\$7.00
Cottage Cheese (Gluten-Free)	\$10.00 (10 lrg)	Potato, Pickle, & Dill	\$7.00
Cottage Cheese w/ Potato & Dill	\$7.00	Saskatoon Berry	\$7.00
Potato, Bacon, & Cheddar	\$7.00	Sauerkraut	\$7.00
Potato & Cheddar	\$7.00	Cottage Cheese Noodles	\$6.00
Potato & Cheddar (Gluten-Free)	\$10.00 (10 lrg)		

# Frozen Prepared Foods (made here from local veggies, Farmyard Market beef & pork, and Sunnyside cream and milk):

• •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• •	,
Beetniks (16)	\$16.50	Horseradish	\$6.50
Broths (1 litre)	\$8.00	Lefsa (8 pk)	\$10.00
Cabbage Rolls (6 lrg)	\$14.75	Lard (500g)	\$6.00
Cream Gravy (500ml)	\$9.00	Pork Cracklings (500 g)	\$7.00
Dill Sauce (500ml)	\$8.00	Pork Liver Pate (250 g)	\$6.00
Dill & Mushroom Sauce (500ml)	\$8.00	Sauerkraut (500 g)	\$6.00
Head Cheese (250 g)	\$7.00	Soups (1 litre)	\$10.00

## Sunnyside Creamery Milk Products::

Cheddar Curds Chocolate Milk Dulce De Leche	\$7.50/225g \$3.50/litre or \$2.00/500ml \$4.25	Ricotta Skim Milk Skim Milk Cottage Cheese	\$3.25/150g \$2.00/litre \$6.50/675g
Heavy Cream	\$8.00 / 500 ml	Skim Milk Pudding	\$1.75
Ice Cream Milk on Tap	\$3.25 / 115 g \$2.50/litre	Yogourt	\$2.00/115g or \$5.00/500g

<sup>\*</sup>NOTE\* Bring your own jars or bottles for milk on tap, or buy one from us

<sup>\*</sup>NOTE\* Beetniks, cottage cheese perogies, gravies, and sauces are made with Sunnyside Creamery milk and cream!